
1: Who was the father of Samson?  
 
Barak 
Zebulun 
Manoah 
Heber 
 
2: To what tribe did Samson belong?  
 
Dan 
Benjamin 
Levi 
Reuben 
 
3: Which one of these is not part of the Nazarite 
vow?  
 
Not to drink wine 
Not to cut hair 
Not to eat pork 
Not to touch the dead 
 
4: What animal did Samson kill on his way to 
Timnah?  
 
Goat 
Sheep 
Ox 
Lion 
 
5: What did Samson find in the carcass of the 
animal he had killed at a later time?  
 
A bird's nest 
Flies 
Bread 
Honey 
 

6: How many companions did the Philistines give 
to Samson at the feast in Timnah?  
 
10 
20 
30 
40 
 
7: What was Samson's offer of reward if the 
Philistines could solve his riddle?  
 
Clothing 
Silver 
Land 
Sheep 
 
8: How did the Philistines discover the answer to 
Samson's riddle?  
 
They threatened to kill him 
They stumbled across the answer while out 
 walking 
They threatened Samson's bride 
It was revealed to them by God in a dream 
 
9: To which city did Samson go down to and kill 
30 men?  
 
Gaza 
Ashkelon 
Timnah 
Jerusalem 
 
10: What did Samson do the Philistines' crops 
after discovering his bride had been given to 
someone else?  
 
Burned them 
Trampled them 
Ploughed them back into the ground 
Stole them 
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11: How many Philistines did Samson say he had 
killed with the jawbone of a donkey?  
 
1000 
2000 
3000 
4000 
 
12: What did Samson carry to the top of the hill 
overlooking Hebron?  
 
Water pots 
City gates 
Statue of a false god 
The bodies of 10 dead Philistines 
 
13: Where did Delilah live?  
 
Valley of Eschol 
Valley of Ben Hinnom 
Valley of Siddim 
Valley of Sorek 
 
14: How many silver pieces would each Philistine 
lord give to Delilah if she betrayed Samson?  
 
30 
650 
500 
1100 
 
15: How many times did Samson lie about his 
source of strength to Delilah?  
 
1 
2 
3 
4 
 

16: What was the source of Samson's strength?  
 
Long hair 
Long beard 
Eating spinach 
Sunlight 
 
17: Which of these did the Philistines do to 
Samson?  
 
Cut his fingers off 
Gouged his eyes out 
Broke his legs 
Cut his tongue out 
 
18: What god did the Philistines offer sacrifices 
to?  
 
Dagon 
Diana 
Baal 
Astarte 
 
19: How many men and women were in the 
temple to watch Samson entertain them?  
 
1000 
2000 
3000 
4000 
 
20: How did Samson kill all the people in the 
temple?  
 
Pushed the pillars over and the temple collapsed 
Set fire to the tables 
Killed them all with a sword 
Asked God to send an earthquake and make the 
 temple collapse 



Answers 
 
Answers are available by completing the online version of the Bible Quiz and then requesting to have the answers 
e-mailed to you. 
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