Samson & Delilah

1: Who was the father of Samson?	6: How many companions did the Philistines give to Samson at the feast in Timnah?
Barak	
Zebulun	10
Manoah	20
Heber	30
	40
2: To what tribe did Samson belong?	
	7: What was Samson's offer of reward if the
Dan	Philistines could solve his riddle?
Benjamin	
Levi	Clothing
	Silver
Reuben	
2. Which are of these is not part of the Negarite	Land
3: Which one of these is not part of the Nazarite	Sheep
vow?	
	8: How did the Philistines discover the answer to
Not to drink wine	Samson's riddle?
Not to cut hair	
Not to eat pork	They threatened to kill him
Not to touch the dead	They stumbled across the answer while out walking
4: What animal did Samson kill on his way to	They threatened Samson's bride
Timnah?	It was revealed to them by God in a dream
Goat	9: To which city did Samson go down to and kill
Sheep	30 men?
Ox	
Lion	Gaza
	Ashkelon
5: What did Samson find in the carcass of the	Timnah
animal he had killed at a later time?	Jerusalem
A bird's nest	10: What did Samson do the Philistines' crops
Flies	after discovering his bride had been given to
Bread	someone else?
Honey	Burned them
	Trampled them
	Ploughed them back into the ground
	Stole them

11: How many Philistines did Samson say he had 16: What was the source of Samson's strength? killed with the jawbone of a donkey?

	Long hair
1000	Long beard
2000	Eating spinach
3000	Sunlight
4000	
	17: Which of these did the Philistines do to
12: What did Samson carry to the top of the hill	Samson?
overlooking Hebron?	
	Cut his fingers off
Water pots	Gouged his eyes out
-	
City gates	Broke his legs
Statue of a false god	Cut his tongue out
The bodies of 10 dead Philistines	
	18: What god did the Philistines offer sacrifices
13: Where did Delilah live?	to?
Valley of Eschol	Dagon
Valley of Ben Hinnom	Diana
Valley of Siddim	Baal
Valley of Sorek	Astarte
-	
14: How many silver pieces would each Philistine	19: How many men and women were in the
lord give to Delilah if she betrayed Samson?	temple to watch Samson entertain them?
30	1000
650	2000
500	3000
1100	4000
15: How many times did Samson lie about his	20: How did Samson kill all the people in the
source of strength to Delilah?	temple?
1	Pushed the pillars over and the temple collapsed
2	Set fire to the tables
3	Killed them all with a sword
4	Asked God to send an earthquake and make the
	temple collapse

Answers

Answers are available by completing the online version of the Bible Quiz and then requesting to have the answers *e-mailed* to you.

Copyright

All material is copyright of the Bible Quizzes and Puzzles site and may be freely used in non-profit publications as long as http://www.biblequizzes.org.uk is credited as the source. Any other use including commercial use or online publication requires written permission.